SPRINGVILLE

Subtotal General
Instructional Support
Total General
Management

Amana Library

Voted Physical Plant and Equipment
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment
Reorganization Equalization

Public Education/Recreation (Playground)

Debt Service
GRAND TOTAL

FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JUNE 13, 2025
1-1-2024 VALUATIONS FOR 2025-2026 BUDGETS

6138

Tax Rate
8.56252
0.92144
9.48396
1.36988

1.34000

0.33000

2.35910
14.88294

Taxable Valuation

Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation

Total Dollars
1,625,152
174,906
1,800,058
260,001

254,356
62,640

447,800
2,824,855

With Gas & Electric
189,798,304
19,755
189,818,059

Property Tax Dollars
1,601,999

172,414

1,774,413

256,297

250,733
61,748

441,421
2,784,612

W/O Gas & Electric
187,094,316
19,755
187,114,071

Estimated Utility
Replacement
Dollars
23,153
2,492
25,645
3,704

3,623

892

6,379
40,243






