

FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JUNE 13, 2025
1-1-2024 VALUATIONS FOR 2025-2026 BUDGETS
6138

SPRINGVILLE

	Tax Rate	Total Dollars	Property Tax Dollars	Estimated Utility Replacement Dollars
Subtotal General	8.56252	1,625,152	1,601,999	23,153
Instructional Support	0.92144	174,906	172,414	2,492
Total General	9.48396	1,800,058	1,774,413	25,645
Management	1.36988	260,001	256,297	3,704
Amana Library				
Voted Physical Plant and Equipment	1.34000	254,356	250,733	3,623
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment	0.33000	62,640	61,748	892
Reorganization Equalization				
Public Education/Recreation (Playground)				
Debt Service	2.35910	447,800	441,421	6,379
GRAND TOTAL	14.88294	2,824,855	2,784,612	40,243

	With Gas & Electric	W/O Gas & Electric
Taxable Valuation	189,798,304	187,094,316
Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation	19,755	19,755
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation	189,818,059	187,114,071

